

 MPDL LIMITED (FORMERLY MONNET PROJECT DEVELOPERS LIMITED) Corporate Office : MONNET HOUSE, 11 Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048 Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Uria Industrial Complex, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)-493221 Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax : 011-29218541; e-mail : isc_mpd@monnetgroup.com website: www.monnetgroup.com; CIN : L70102CT2002PLC015040									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			(Rs. in Lacs except for share data)	
		Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total income from operations (net)	461.14	-	461.14	461.14	-	461.14		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.98	(51.11)	(40.17)	62.98	(51.11)	(40.17)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.98	(51.11)	(40.17)	62.98	(51.11)	(40.17)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.98	(51.02)	(40.17)	62.98	(51.02)	(40.17)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	62.98	(51.02)	(40.17)	(74.47)	(46.04)	(146.56)		
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-		
7	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	(a) Basic	0.85	(0.69)	(0.54)	(1.00)	(0.62)	(1.98)		
	(b) Diluted	0.85	(0.69)	(0.54)	(1.00)	(0.62)	(1.98)		

Notes :-

- The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th February, 2020.
- The company has taken the In-Principle approval for change of name from Monnet Project Developers Limited to MPDL Limited from Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) vide letter no. DCS/NC/AHIP/1454/2019-20 dated September 11, 2019 and subsequently the Members of the company in their 17th Annual General Meeting held on September 25, 2019 approved the same. The company filed the application for change of name with Ministry of Corporate Affairs which has been approved by the concerned Registrar of Companies on February 12, 2020.
- The results for the quarter ended 31.12.2019 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
- Figures for the quarter ended 31 December 2019 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures for the nine months ended 31 December 2019 and the published unaudited figures for the six months ended 30th September, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company website www.monnetgroup.com.

For MPDL LIMITED
(Formerly Monnet Project Developers Ltd)
B.D. Bhardwaj
Whole Time Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.02.2020

 Parsvnaths committed to build a better world PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED Regd. & Corporate Office: PARSVNATH Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032 CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473 E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com									
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019									
S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			(In Lakhs)	
		Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total income from operations	3,503.87	2,316.57	15,927.57	83,357.30	5,345.50	20,792.55		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,914.75)	(3,527.11)	(16,712.75)	(27,098.55)	(11,052.18)	(9,722.90)		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,914.75)	(3,527.11)	(16,712.75)	(27,098.55)	(11,052.18)	(9,722.90)		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,914.75)	(2,749.39)	(14,311.91)	(24,279.80)	(10,853.80)	(4,472.43)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6,911.35)	(2,782.87)	(14,294.50)	(24,306.65)	(10,850.19)	(6,505.25)		
6	Equity Share Capital	21,799.06	21,799.06	21,799.06	21,799.06	21,799.06	21,799.06		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,34,937.60	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 3/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	(a) Basic	(1.59)	(0.63)	(3.29)	(5.58)	(2.49)	(2.18)		
	(b) Diluted	(1.59)	(0.63)	(3.29)	(5.58)	(2.49)	(2.18)		

Notes :-

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 February, 2020. Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
- The Company has adopted Ind AS 116 'Leases' which is effective from 1 April, 2019 and applied the standards to leases existing as on 1 April, 2019 using Modified Retrospective Approach. Accordingly, comparatives for the quarter/year have not been restated.

On Standalone basis :- this has resulted in recognition of 'Right to Use Asset' of Rs. 12,027.33 lakhs and corresponding lease liability as at transition date. For the nine months ended 31 December, 2019, rent expense is lower by Rs. 170.06 lakhs, depreciation and amortisation expense is higher by Rs. 136.08 lakhs, interest expense is higher by Rs. 124.48 lakhs and Loss before Tax is higher by Rs. 90.50 lakhs, due to application of Ind AS 116.

On Consolidated basis :- this has resulted in recognition of 'Right to Use Asset' of Rs. 39,594.52 lakhs and corresponding lease liability as at transition date. For the nine months ended 31 December, 2019, rent expense is lower by Rs. 561.49 lakhs, depreciation and amortisation expense is higher by Rs. 367.30 lakhs, interest expense is higher by Rs. 671.45 lakhs and Loss before Tax is higher by Rs. 477.26 lakhs, due to application of Ind AS 116.

4. The Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2018 was not subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors and same has been prepared by the management.

5. Consequent upon acquisition of Shares, Snigdha Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. (SBPL) has become a subsidiary of the company w.e.f December 14, 2019. Generious Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. (GBPL), being a subsidiary of SBPL, has become step-down subsidiary of the company w.e.f December 14, 2019.

6. Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Jain
Chairman
DIN : 00333486

Place : Delhi
Date : 14 February, 2020

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED

Postal Ballot Notice and Voting Information

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has proposed resolutions for approval of members by postal ballot. The Company has completed dispatch of the postal ballot notice, in respect of the aforesaid resolutions, alongwith postal ballot form on Friday, 14 February 2020 to the members whose names appeared in the register of members/register of beneficial owners as on Friday, 31 January 2020 (End of Day), (i) through email on their registered email ID and (ii) through physical copy to the members who have not registered their email ID, through the prescribed mode.

The Company is also providing facility to the members to exercise votes through electronic voting system ('remote e-voting') on the e-voting platform provided by KFin Technologies Private Limited ('KFin').

The voting rights of the members (through postal ballot or remote e-voting) shall be reckoned with respect to the equity shares held by them as on Friday, 31 January 2020 (End of Day), being the 'cut-off date' fixed for this purpose. Any person who is not a member as on the cut-off date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

Voting period shall commence from Saturday, 15 February 2020 (9:00 a.m.) to Sunday, 15 March 2020 (5:00 p.m.) after which the remote e-voting facility shall not be allowed. In case of voting by postal ballot form, duly completed postal ballot form should reach the Scrutiniser, Shri Shyamprasad D Limaye, appointed for conducting postal ballot process, at Unit: Bajaj Finance Limited, C/o KFin Technologies Private Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032 not later than Sunday, 15 March 2020 by 5:00 p.m. Postal ballot forms received after this date will be treated as invalid.

Members, who have not received the postal ballot form may apply to the Company/KFin and obtain duplicate postal ballot form.

Postal ballot notice and the postal ballot form are available on the Company's website viz., <https://www.bajajfinserv.in/finance-investor-relations-general-meeting-and-postal-ballots> and on KFin's website viz., <https://evoting.karvy.com>

Results of the voting will be announced on Tuesday, 17 March 2020, at around 4:00 p.m. at the registered office of the Company at Akurdi, Pune - 411 035 by placing the same alongwith the Scrutiniser's report on the Company's website viz., <https://www.bajajfinserv.in/finance-investor-relations-general-meeting-and-postal-ballots> and on KFin's website viz., <https://evoting.karvy.com> and shall also be communicated to the stock exchanges.

In case of any query/grievance connected with voting by postal ballot/remote e-voting, the members may contact:

(i) Mohd. Mohsin Uddin Senior Manager KFin Technologies Private Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032 Email ID: mohsin.mohd@kfintech.com Tel: 040 67161562	(ii) Uma Shende Senior Lead Bajaj Finance Limited, 3rd Floor, Panchsmit Tech Park, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014 Email ID: uma.shende@bajajfinserv.in Tel: 020 71576188
--	---

Please keep your most updated email ID registered with the Company/your depository participant to receive timely communications.

For Bajaj Finance Limited

Place: Pune
Date: 14 February 2020

R. Vijay
Company Secretary

CIN: L65910MH1987PLC042961
Regd. Office: Akurdi, Pune - 411 035 | Tel: 020 71576403 | Fax: 020 71576364
Email ID: investor.service@bajajfinserv.in | Website: www.bajajfinserv.in/corporate-bajaj-finance



MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)
Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan,
5th Floor, 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone Off: 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243 CIN: L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2019

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended
	3 months ended 31/12/2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2018 in the previous year	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2019	3 months ended 31/12/2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2018 in the previous year	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2019
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total income from Operations	383.64	514.50	1,165.31	1,987.80	407.95	545.75	1,230.33	2,085.41
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,390.20)	(1,065.32)	(825.68)	(3,070.09)	(3,387.20)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional items)	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,390.20)	(1,065.32)	(825.68)	(3,070.09)	(3,387.20)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,390.20)	(1,065.32)	(825.68)	(3,070.09)	(3,388.07)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,397.58)	(1,065.34)	(830.89)	(3,071.84)	(3,395.82)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital				630.00				630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves				(10,364.94)				(10,357.83)
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)								
1. Basic :	(16.96)	(13.21)	(48.75)	(53.81)	(16.91)	(13.11)	(48.73)	(53.78)
2. Diluted :	(16.96)	(13.21)	(48.75)	(53.81)	(16.91)	(13.11)	(48.73)	(53.78)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.02.2020 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date.
3. The auditors of the company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2019.
4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board
(Sunil Kumar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 06628803

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2020

 GODREJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN : L24241MH1988PLC097781 Regd. Office: Godrej One, Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (E), Mumbai 400 079, Maharashtra. Tel : 022- 25188010 / 20 / 30; Fax : 022- 25188066 website : www.godrejindustries.com, Email Id: investor@godrejinds.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019									
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			(Amounts in ₹. Crore)	
		31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total income from operations	2,696.31	2,628.71	2,417.58	8,170.08	7,914.00	10,801.20		
2	Net Profit from continuing operations for the period (before Tax, Share of Profit of Equity Accounted Investees, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	137.88	125.57	12.65	467.58	257.72	500.35		
3	Net Profit from continuing operations for the period before Tax and Share of Profit of Equity Accounted Investees (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	137.88	125.57	12.65	467.58	257.72	588.65		
4	Net Profit from continuing operations after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	156.68	169.85	137.68	531.79	497.86	938.73		
5	Net Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	201.61	(16.40)	174.34	(57.79)	(75.00)		
6	Net Profit After Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #) attributable to the owners of the Company	112.57	310.34	77.41	526.28	292.11	589.53		
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) attributable to the owner of the Company	132.31	332.89	35.48	557.51	337.48	621.70		
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value - ₹. 1 per share)	33.65	33.65	33.64	33.65	33.64	33.64		
9	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.						4,312.80		
10	Earnings per share (In ₹.) (Not Annualised) *								
	(a) Basic	3.35	3.23	2.78	10.46	10.37	19.71		
	(b) Diluted	3.34	3.23	2.78	10.46	10.36	19.70		
	For Discontinued operations								
	(a) Basic	-	5.99	(0.49)	5.18	(1.72)	(2.23)		
	(b) Diluted	-	5.99	(0.49)	5.18	(1.72)	(2.23)		
	For Continued and Discontinued operations								
	(a) Basic	3.35	9.22	2.29	15.64	8.65	17.48		
	(b) Diluted	3.34	9.22	2.29	15.64	8.64	17.47		

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019